
【正幸丸】

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

○ 徳山 2位 須尭　孝治 1 3 100 1496
× 関西 2位 藤井　正一 2 0 0 0
○ 下津井 2位 深見　淳次 3 3 88.17 2928
× 九州 3位 染矢　正昭 4 0 11.83 393
△ 東北Ａ 1位 黒川　岳彦 5 1 50 0
△ 下津井 1位 石井　謙 6 1 50 0
× 徳山 3位 小松　和伸 7 0 40.18 3964
○ 四国 2位 内海　通人　 8 3 59.82 5901
× 関東 1位 村瀬　輝幸 9 0 0 0
○ シード 1位 藤原　実浩 10 3 100 2490
○ 広島 1位 大知　正人 11 3 100 7751
× 沖縄 1位 玉城　翔 12 0 0 0

【速見丸】

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 九州 2位 上森　順吾 13 1 50 0
△ 徳山 5位 栗栖　俊行 14 1 50 0
○ シード 2位 大知　昭 15 3 72.39 2050
× 下津井 3位 小笠原　真治 16 0 27.61 782
× 沖縄 1位 國場　克鷹 17 0 49.91 541
○ 沖縄 4位 田港　洋迅 18 3 50.09 543
△ 関西 1位 杉本　正徳 19 1 50 0
△ 東北Ｂ 1位 岩越　祥生 20 1 50 0
○ 関西 3位 小川　亨 21 3 100 651
× 徳山 4位 西原　広晃 22 0 0 0
○ シード 3位 村岡　哲也 23 3 100 499
× 広島 2位 藤井　孝生 24 0 0 0
○ 四国 1位 湯浅　誠一 25 3 100 1472
× 九州 1位 山田　浩司 26 0 0 0
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【正幸丸】

勝
敗

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 九州 1位 山田　浩司 26 1 50 0
△ 関西 1位 杉本　正徳 19 1 50 0
○ 広島 2位 藤井　孝生 24 3 85.34 3154
× 沖縄 4位 田港　洋迅 18 0 14.66 542
△ シード 3位 村岡　哲也 23 1 50 0
△ 関西 3位 小川　亨 21 1 50 0
○ 徳山 4位 西原　広晃 22 3 58.41 6295
× 下津井 2位 深見　淳次 3 0 41.59 4483
× 徳山 2位 須尭　孝治 1 0 15.4 1790
○ 九州 3位 染矢　正昭 4 3 84.6 9835
× 関西 2位 藤井　正一 2 0 0 0
○ 徳山 5位 栗栖　俊行 14 3 100 4939

【速見丸】

勝
敗

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 下津井 1位 石井　謙 6 1 50 0
△ 四国 1位 湯浅　誠一 25 1 50 0
× 東北Ａ 1位 黒川　岳彦 5 0 0 0
○ 広島 1位 大知　正人 11 3 100 4980
○ シード 1位 藤原　実浩 10 3 100 4200
× 下津井 3位 小笠原　真治 16 0 0 0
○ 沖縄 1位 國場　克鷹 17 3 53.21 2172
× 沖縄 1位 玉城　翔 12 0 46.79 1910
○ シード 2位 大知　昭 15 3 57.06 2251
× 四国 2位 内海　通人　 8 0 42.94 1694
× 東北Ｂ 1位 岩越　祥生 20 0 0 0
○ 徳山 3位 小松　和伸 7 3 100 1910
△ 九州 2位 上森　順吾 13 1 50 0
△ 関東 1位 村瀬　輝幸 9 1 50 0
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【正幸丸】

勝
敗

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

× 東北Ｂ 1位 岩越　祥生 20 0 0 0
○ 関東 1位 村瀬　輝幸 9 3 100 1101
○ シード 1位 藤原　実浩 10 3 66.89 3450
× 広島 1位 大知　正人 11 0 33.11 1708
× 沖縄 1位 玉城　翔 12 0 0 0
○ 九州 2位 上森　順吾 13 3 100 1390
× 四国 1位 湯浅　誠一 25 0 0 0
○ シード 2位 大知　昭 15 3 100 2891
× 下津井 3位 小笠原　真治 16 0 12.53 1341
○ 沖縄 1位 國場　克鷹 17 3 87.47 9360
○ 沖縄 4位 田港　洋迅 18 3 91.87 5421
× 関西 1位 杉本　正徳 19 0 8.13 480

【速見丸】

勝
敗

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

× 徳山 3位 小松　和伸 7 0 35.93 2312
○ シード 3位 村岡　哲也 23 3 64.07 4123
× 関西 3位 小川　亨 21 0 7.63 324
○ 広島 2位 藤井　孝生 24 3 92.37 3923
○ 四国 2位 内海　通人　 8 3 100 842
× 九州 1位 山田　浩司 26 0 0 0
× 徳山 5位 栗栖　俊行 14 0 0 0
○ 徳山 4位 西原　広晃 22 3 100 673
× 関西 2位 藤井　正一 2 0 0 0
○ 下津井 2位 深見　淳次 3 3 100 6395
○ 九州 3位 染矢　正昭 4 3 100 1320
× 東北Ａ 1位 黒川　岳彦 5 0 0 0
○ 下津井 1位 石井　謙 6 3 100 275
× 徳山 2位 須尭　孝治 1 0 0 0
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